

RITEM NO.18

Court No.11

SECTION IVB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl)... 2012  
CRLMP.NO(s). 7775

(From the judgement and order dated 12/10/2011 in CRLM  
No.30773/2011, of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT  
CHANDIGARH)

MITHUN CHAND NARANG Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB AND ANR Respondent(s)

CRLMP 7775/2012  
(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP)

Date: 04/04/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAGDISH SINGH KHEHAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Shashikant Gupta, Adv.  
Mr. Varun Gupta, Adv.  
Mr. Manohar Singh Bakshi, Adv.  
Mr. Debasis Misra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List the matter on Monday, the 9th April, 2012. It  
is made clear that no further adjournment shall  
be granted on the next date.

(DEEPAK MANSUKHANI)  
Court Master

(M.S. NEGI)  
Court Master